Goddard

Kindergarten

8:50-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-11:05
11:05-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:45

Spanish (Aponte)
Science

Core Math

Math DI

Lunch

Recess

Phonics

Core Reading
Core Writing
Reading DI

Burton

8:45-9:00

Phonics

9:00-9:30

Core Reading

Lewis

9:30-10:00

Core Writing

8:45-9:45

Core Math

10:00-10:45

Reading DI

9:45-10:15

Math DI

10:45-11:15

Lunch

10:15-10:45

Science

11:15-11:45

Recess

10:45-11:15

Lunch

11:50-12:45

Spanish-Aponte

11:15-11:45

Recess

SWITCH CLASSES

SWITCH CLASSES

12:45-1:00

Phonics

11:45-12:15

Science

1:00-1:30

Core Reading

12:15-12:45

Math DI

1:30-2:00

Core Writing

12:50-1:45

Spanish-Aponte

2:00-2:45

Reading DI

Parker Vanden Heuvel
8:45-9:35 Core Math 8:45-9:35  Core Math
9:35-9:50 Math DI 9:35-10:15 Math DI
9:50-10:45 Spanish (Aponte) 10:15-10:30 Phonics
10:45-11:15 Math DI 10:30-11:00 Core Reading
11:15-11:45 Science 11:00-11:45 Reading DI
11:45-12:15 Lunch 11:45-12:15 Lunch
12:15-12:45 Recess 12:15-12:45 Recess
12:45-1:00 Phonics 12:50-1:45 Spanish (Wilbourne)
1:00-1:30 Core Reading 1:45-2:15 Core Writing
1:30-2:00 Core Writing 2:15-2:45 Science
2:00-2:45 Reading DI

First Grade
Mehner Nickels
8:45-9:45 Core Math 8:45-9:00 Phonics
9:50-10:45 ([Spanish-Aponte 9:00-9:30 Core Reading
10:45-11:15 [Lunch 9:30-10:00 [Core Writing
11:15-11:40 |Recess 10:00-10:45 |Reading DI
11:45-12:15 |Math DI 10:45-11:15 |Lunch
12:15-12:45 |Science 11:15-11:45 |Recess
SWITCH CLASSES SWITCH CLASSES
12:45-1:45 |Core Math 11:45-12:00 |Phonics
1:45-2:15 Math DI 12:00-12:30 |Core Reading
2:15-2:45 Science 12:30-1:00 |[Core Writing
1:00-1:50 Reading DI
1:50-2:45 Spanish-Wilbourne

1:50-2:45

Core Math

If your child starts the day with Ms. Burton, they will finish with Ms. Mehner and vice versa.
If your child starts the day with Ms. Nickels, they will finish with Ms. Lewis and vice versa.




Dean

8:45-9:15
9:15-9:45
9:50-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-12:45

DEAR*

Core Reading
Resource
Phonics

Core Writing
Reading DI
Lunch

SWITCH CLASSES

12:45-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:45
2:50-3:45

Phonics

Core Reading
Core Writing
Reading DI
Spanish-Aponte

*DEAR (Drop Everything And Read) can be either independent student reading time with a book of their choice OR a

Second Grade

P. Jackson Ridgely
8:45-9:45 Core Math 8:50-9:45  Spanish-Wilbourne
9:50-10:45 Resource 9:50-10:45 Resource
10:45-11:15 Math DI 10:45-11:45 Core Math
11:15-11:45 DEAR* 11:45-12:15 Math DI
11:45-12:15 Science 12:15-12:45 Lunch
12:15-12:45 Lunch 12:45-1:15 Science

SWITCH CLASSES 1:15-1:45 DEAR*
12:45-1:45 Core Math 1:45-2:00 Phonics
1:50-2:45  Spanish-Aponte 2:00-2:30  Core Reading
2:45-3:15 Math DI 2:30-3:00 Core Writing
3:15-3:45 Science 3:00-3:45 Reading DI

teacher-read aloud with of book of his/her choice)

If your child starts the day with Ms. Dean, they will finish with Ms. Jackson and vice versa.

If your child starts with Ms. Ridgely, they will remain with her throughout the day.




Third Grade

White Matthews OPEN Collazo
8:45-9:15 Core Reading 8:45-9:45 Core Math 8:45-9:15 Core Reading 8:45-9:45 Core Math
9:15-9:45  |Core Writing 9:45-10:15 |Math DI 9:15-9:45  |Core Writing 9:45-10:15 |Math DI
9:45-10:15 ([Reading DI 10:15-10:45 |Lunch 9:45-10:15 ([Reading DI 10:15-10:45 |Lunch
10:15-10:45 |Lunch 10:45-11:15 |Science 10:15-10:45 |Lunch 10:45-11:15 |Science
10:45-11:15 |Reading DI SWITCH CLASSES 10:45-11:15 |Reading DI SWITCH CLASSES

SWITCH CLASSES 11:15-11:45 |DEAR* SWITCH CLASSES 11:15-11:45 [DEAR*
11:15-11:45 [DEAR* 11:50-12:45 |Spanish-Wilbourne 11:15-11:45 [DEAR* 11:50-12:45 |Spanish-Hymel
11:45-12:15 |Core Reading 12:45-1:45 |Core Math 11:45-12:15 |Core Reading 12:45-1:45 |Core Math
12:25-12:45 |Core Writing 1:50-2:45 Resource 12:25-12:45 |Core Writing 1:50-2:45 Resource
12:45-1:45 |Reading DI 2:45-3:15 Math DI 12:45-1:45 |Reading DI 2:45-3:15 Math DI
1:50-2:45 Resource 3:15-3:45 Science 1:50-2:45 Resource 3:15-3:45 Science
2:50-3:45  |Spanish-Wilbourne 2:50-3:45  |Spanish-Hymel

*DEAR (Drop Everything And Read) can be either independent student reading time with a book of their choice OR a teacher-read aloud with of book of his/her
choice)

If your child starts the day with Ms. White, they will finish with Ms. Matthews and vice versa.



Fourth Grade Fifth Grade

Mahdi Todd Dingess Watson
8:45-9:15 DEAR* 8:45-9:45 Core Math 8:50-9:45 Spanish-Hymel 8:45-9:45 Core Math
9:15-9:45  Core Reading 9:50-10:45 Resource 9:45-10:15 Core Reading 9:50-10:45 Spanish-Hymel
9:50-10:45 Resource 10:45-11:1 Math DI 10:15-10:45 Core Writing 10:45-11:15 Math DI
10:45-11:15 Core Writing 11:15-11:45 DEAR* 10:45-11:45 Reading DI 11:15-11:45 Science
11:15-12:15 Reading DI 11:45-12:15 Science 11:45-12:15 Lunch 11:45-12:15 Lunch

SWITCH CLASSES SWITCH CLASSES SWITCH CLASSES SWITCH CLASSES
12:15-12:45 Lunch 12:15-12:45 Lunch 12:15-12:45 DEAR 12:15-12:45 DEAR*
12:50-1:45 Spanish-Hymel 12:45-1:45 Core Math 12:45-1:15 Core Reading 12:45-1:15 Science
1:45-2:15 Core Reading 1:50-2:45 Spanish-Hymel 1:15-1:45 Core Writing 1:15-2:15 Core Math
2:15-2:45  Core Writing 2:45-3:15 Math DI 1:45-2:45 Reading DI 2:15-2:45 Math DI
2:45-3:45 Reading DI 3:15-3:45 Science 2:50-3:45 Resource 2:50-3:45 Resource

*DEAR (Drop Everything And Read) can be either independent student

*DEAR (Drop Everything And Read) can be either independent student reading time with a book of their choice OR a teacher-read aloud with of
reading time with a book of their choice OR a teacher-read aloud with of book of his/her choice)
book of his/her choice)
If your child starts the day with Ms. Mahdi, they will finish If your child starts the daywith Ms. Dingess, they will finish with Ms.

with Ms. Todd and vice versa. Watson and vice versa.
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